Vain e
Bollicine

gy

lamela



Vo

Bianchi

Luigi Maffini
Albert Bichot
Venica

Venica

Venica

Cloudy Bay
Luigi Maffini
Quintodecimo
Jermann

Jermann

Servizio 10%

Kratos
Chablis
L'Adelchi
Talis

Ronco Bernizza

Pietraincatenata

Via Del Campo

Vintage Tunina Igt

Where Dreams

Fiano Cilento

Ribolla Gialla
Pinot Bianco
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Fiano Cilento

Falanghina

Chardonnay Igt

50
60
60
60
60
70
70
90
100
100



Vo

Rose

Caves D’Esclans

Rossi

San Marzano
Cloudy Bay
Tenuta Antinori

Tenuta San Guido

Servizio 10%

Whispering Angel

Anniversario 62

Tignanello

Sassicaia

60

Primitivo Di Manduria dop 60

Pinot Noir

70
240
400



Bollicine

Bellavista
Bellavista
Bellavista
Billecart-Salmon
Ruinart “R”
Mumm Rsrv
Louis Roederer
Laurent Perrier
Moet Chandon
Ruinart

Ruinart
Billecart-Salmon
Dom Perignon
Krug

Louis Roederer
Armand de Brighac
Dom Perignon
Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon

Servizio 10%

Alma Grande Cuvee

Alma Grande Cuvee Dosagio Zero

Alma Grande Cuvee Rose’
Brut

Brut

Cuvee 4.5

Brut Premier Collection 243

Rose

Grand Vintage 2015
Blanc De Blancs
Rose'

Rose'

Blanc 2013

Grande Cuvee' 171 Edition
Cristal 2015

Gold

Blanc P2 2024
Rose' 2009

Blanc 2012 magnum

100
100
100
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
250
550
600
600
700
850
900
1500



experience cocktail club



